PISTA BUENA
DIRECTO ALAMBY
CATALANA

GRAN BOROLA
INFINITY CASMI
GOLD SEXY
GAME WINNER
LIRIO AZUCENA
TORCEDOR

SOL VIVA LA PAZ
LIZAT

PANAMA SHIPMAN
BOMBAZO
SAMUS

TIO TECLAS

NINA SOL

MY LOVER
THUNDER ZONE
CHOLOBOLO
SENSIBAL HIJA
COQUETA

ISA G HIJO

GIFT FOR THE KING
DADDY LEGACY
NIKOLAS BOY

LA CORRIENTE
HARLEY QUEEN
ADENAIDA
TOMASITO

SOL EL GRANDE
SOL KIMBY

DON AUGUSTO
DONA PERFECTA
ROYAL GALLET
GOLD BASIN
DANGER
INFINITY CODING
SPLENDIDA
MARIA FARINA
TABACO Y CHANEL HIJA
LUNA

EAGLE IN CHARGE
LO SIENTO
SOPHIAVA

SOL WINTON
MEGA GLORIOUS
DON TILLE

INDY RIDE
NMINA YARA
SASHA

NO C

QUIEREME MORENITA
TRACK LIGHT
TIZZY INDY
SONG BY FOUR
DONNA FIERA
GIANT TEAR

SOL PREMIER
MUZA BRAVA
UNCLE TOTS
ADAGE

BRIGO

CLARION

MISTER CLAUS
BAMBEROSKY
MOPRI

HOLLY DANCER
TEUCRO

MARIA GOT EVEN
SOL CATIRE BELLO
MILENIUM TONY
CANALITO
IMPERANTE
JAQUE DOBLE
SOL TAN BONITA

(1)
(2)
(2)
(2)
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(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
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(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
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(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
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(4)
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(4)
(4)
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(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(4)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(5)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(6)
(8)
(8)

24
24.1
24.3

26.1
26.2

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL SABADO 30 DE AGOSTO 2025

1.01
1,02,4
1,01,2
1.07
1,01,3
1,08,2
1,06,4
1,04,2
1.05
1,03,2
1,04,4
1.05
1.03
1.06
1.05
1,02,3
1.11
1,09,4

1,15,2
1,20
1,18,3
1,14,3
1,23,3
1.23

1,36,1
1,35,3

1,48,1
1,48,2

E.S1,01,1
F.S 1,03,4

F.S 1,02
E.S 1,02,4

E.S 1,03,1
F.S 1,16,1

F.S 1,17
E.S 1,16,4

F.P 2,02,1
F.P 2,02,4

[

. SAMUDIO

J. BARRIA

JAEN
CARRION
SANCHEZ
RIVAS
APARICIO
ARANGO
VALDEZ
RIVAS
REYES
GARCIA
ARANGO
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LEZCANO
VALDEZ
DELGADO
SAMUDIO
SANCHEZ
VALDEZ
VALDEZ
RIOS
BENITEZ
LASSO
HALDAR
RIVAS
BARRIA
DELGADO
RIVADENEIRA
BARRIA
LASSO
JAEN
LEZCANO
ESCARTIN
HERNANDEZ
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LEZCANO
. BARRIA

(-

J. BARRIA

VALDEZ
BENITEZ
BRUNA
SANCHEZ
REYES
CARRION
JAEN
SANCHEZ
LASSO
HERNANDEZ
CARMONA
ESCARTIN
CASTILLO

Tovo<x<pr-<rov

LASSO
OSORIO
CARRION

. CASTILLO
SANCHEZ
ARANGO
O. ESCARTIN
J. CARRION

rozxee<



SENESCAL (8) 12.3 253 38.3 51.2 1.04 1,16,3 1,30,1 1,43,3 F.S 1,58,4 J. CARRION
BLACKROCK (8) 16 32 48.3 1.04 1.18 1.32 1.46 1.58 F.P



